MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
1210006 1 3 °
1210019 1 2 3 3 ¢
1210022 I 3 °
1210025 1 3 °
1210028 I 3 4 ¢
1210031 [ 2 3 ° °
1210039 I 2 3 4 °
1210041 1 ¢
1210042 I 3 °
1210050 3 °
1210073 1 3 : ¢

Subject Details

Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
Statistical Methods for Economics

Readings in Political Economy

Economic Growth and Development
International Economics

AN N AW =

Energy Physics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Analytical Economics(Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1210102 1 2 4 > 6
1210110 1 2 3 4 6
1210114 2
1210126 ! 2 3 > 6
1210129 1 2 3 6
Subject Details
1 Intermediate Macro Economics
2 Indian Economy I
3 Public Economics
4 Money & Modern Banking
5 Research Methodology
6 Capital Market Operations



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1210221 I 2 3 4 °
1210222 I 2 3 4 ‘
1210227 I 2 3 °
1210244 1 2 3 °
1210255 1 2 3 ° ¢
1210256 I 3 °
1210260 I 2 3 4 °
1210265 1 2 3 ’
Subject Details

Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
Post Colonial Literatures

World Classics

Linguistics and Structure of the English Language
Criticism and Theory

AN N AW =

Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1210283 I 2 3 4 °
1210294 I 2 3 4 ¢
1210296 2
1210300 °
1210302 I 2 3 4 ¢
1210303 I 2 3 + °
1210304 1 2 3 °
1210311 I 2 3 4 ’
1210313 I 2 3 :
1210314 1 3
1210316 1 2 3 ’ ¢
1210323 I 2 3 4 °
Subject Details

Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
Post Colonial Literatures

World Classics

Linguistics and Structure of the English Language

Criticism and Theory

AN LN B W N -

Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



MAR IVANIOS GCOLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1210405 2

1210415 2

1210416 1

1210417 2

1210421 2

a2 & & & &
o o oo &l & &
g = 4] =

1210424 1

1210431

W] W W] W] W| Ww| w
W | W] ] | | ] W

1210432 2

1210444

1210450 3

1210451

1210452 2 3

Y N N BN N '
W W] D] W

1210456 2 3

Subject Details

Literary Criticism

Film Studies

Indian Writing in English

English Language Teaching

The Language of Advertising

Audio Visual Writing

Fundamentals of Financial Accounting

~N N N B W N



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
1210506 I 3 4 ° °
1210523 ¢
1210546 [ 3 : °
1210549 I 3 4 °
1210550 ¢
1210551 [ ° °
1210552 I 3 4 i °
1210553 I 3 4 ° ¢
1210555 ! 2 °
1210558 ! 2 : °
1210559 I 3 4 : ¢
1210561 ! 2 : °

Subject Details

Malayalam Journalism

Intercultural Communication

Media Laws and Ethics

Introduction to Communication Research
Communicative Applications in English

AN LN B W N -

Practical: Video Project



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2210010 4 >
2210012 >
2210013 2 3 4 >
2210023 ! 4 >
2210037 >

Subject Details

1 Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno

Botany and Pharmacognosy

Environmental Studies and Phytogeography

Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
Health and Fitness Education

Practical II (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)

W B~ W N



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2210101 2 4 5 6
2210114 1 2 4 5 6
2210115 2 4 5 6
2210119 2 3 4 5 6
2210133 2 3 4 5 6
2210140 2 3 4 5 6
2210144 1 2 4 5 6
2210146 4 5 6
2210147 2 3 4 5 6
2210149 4 5 6
2210152 4 5 6
2210153 4 5 6
2210154 4 5 6
2210156 5 6
Subject Details

Organic Chemistry 11

Physical Chemistry I

Physical Chemistry 11

Introductory Economics
Practical II: Inorganic Volumetric Analysis

AN N AW =

Practical III: Physical Chemistry Experiments



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2210207 1 2 5 6
2210208 2 3 5 6
2210211 2 3 4 5 6
2210213 2 3 4 5 6
2210216 3 5 6
2210230 5 6
2210231 5 6
2210233 3 4 5 6
2210245 1 3 4 5 6
2210249 5 6
2210250 1 2 3 5 6
2210258 2 3 4 5 6
2210261 5 6
Subject Details
Real Analysis I
Complex Analysis I

Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
Differential Equations
Essentials of Chemistry

AN N kAW N =

Computer Programming - |



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Statistics(Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2210303 ! 2 3 >
2210305 ! 3 5
2210307 ! 3 4
2210310 3 >
2210322 3 4 5
Subject Details
1 Limit Theorems and Sampling Distributions
2 Estimation
3 Testing of Hypothesis
4 Sample Survey Methods
5 Operations Research



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2210413 3 4 >
2210414 ! 4 >
2210415 ! 4 >
2210417 ! 4 >
2210422 1 3 4 5
2210424 >
2210428 ! 3 4 >
2210449 1 4 5
2210453 ! 3 4 >

Subject Details

1 Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and Disaster Management

2 Quantum Mechanics

3 Electronics

4 Atomic and Molecular Physics

5 Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics with Machine Learning

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2210503 2 4 >
2210505 2 5
2210506 2 >
2210507 2 3 4 >
2210519 2 3 4 5
2210520 2 4 >
2210521 >
2210524 2 3 4 5
2210525 2 3 4 >

Subject Details

1 Quantum Mechanics

2 Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and Disaster Management

3 Electronics

4 Atomic and Molecular Physics

5 Communicative Applications in English



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2210616 2 3 4
2210618 4
2210632 ! 3 4
2210639 ! 3 4
Subject Details
1 Cell and Molecular Biology
2 Genetics and Biotechnology
3 Immunology and Microbiology
4 Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
2210810 1 4 o ’
2210814 I 2 4 > 6 ’
2210828 I 4 o ’
2210830 1 3 4 o ’
2210839 I 3 4 > 6 ’

Subject Details

Computer Graphics

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Python Programming

Operations Research

Trends in Computing

Python Programming Lab

~N O R W =

Major Project Phase 1



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.
Candidate

Cod Passed Subjects

ode
3210006 4
3210010 1 2 4 6
3210018 1 3 4
3210031 1 3 4 5 6
3210036 1 3 4
3210049 1 3 4 5 6
3210057 3 4
3210058 1 2 3 4
3210059 3 4 5 6
3210066 1 2 3 4
3210068 1 3 4 5
3210075 1 3 4 5

Subject Details

Fundamentals of Income Tax
Cost Accounting

Marketing Management
Health and Fitness Education
Co-operative Legal System

AN LN B W N -

Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
3210080 1 2 3 5
3210092 4
3210093 1 3 4 5
3210095 1 3 4 5
3210105 2 3 4 5
3210109 1 3 4 5
3210110 1 3 4 5
3210113 3 4
3210114 1 3 4 5
3210135 4
3210136 1 3 4 5
3210137 1 2 4 5
Subject Details
1 Fundamentals of Income Tax

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Communicative Applications in English
5 Financial Services in India



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3210245 ! 2 4 >
Subject Details
1 Banking Theory and Practice
2 Financial Management
3 Financial Markets and Services
4 Time Series and Forecasting
5 Auditing



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

