

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1210006	1		3			6
1210019	1	2	3		5	6
1210022	1		3			6
1210025	1		3			6
1210028	1		3	4		6
1210031	1	2	3		5	6
1210039	1	2	3	4	5	
1210041	1					6
1210042	1		3			6
1210050			3			6
1210073	1		3		5	6

Subject Details

1	Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
2.	Statistical Methods for Economics

Readings in Political Economy

4 Economic Growth and Development

5 International Economics

6 Energy Physics



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Analytical Economics(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1210102	1	2		4	5	6
1210110	1	2	3	4		6
1210114		2				
1210126	1	2	3		5	6
1210129	1	2	3			6

1	Intermediate Macro Economics
2	Indian Economy I
3	Public Economics
4	Money & Modern Banking
5	Research Methodology
6	Capital Market Operations



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1210221	1	2	3	4		6
1210222	1	2	3	4		6
1210227	1	2	3			6
1210244	1	2	3			6
1210255	1	2	3		5	6
1210256	1		3			6
1210260	1	2	3	4		6
1210265	1	2	3		5	

Subject Details

1	Literature of Late	20th Century	and 21st Century

2 Post Colonial Literatures

World Classics

4 Linguistics and Structure of the English Language

5 Criticism and Theory6 Introductory Economics



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1210283	1	2	3	4	5	
1210294	1	2	3	4		6
1210296		2				
1210300						6
1210302	1	2	3	4		6
1210303	1	2	3	4		6
1210304	1	2	3			6
1210311	1	2	3	4	5	
1210313	1	2	3		5	
1210314	1		3			
1210316	1	2	3		5	6
1210323	1	2	3	4		6

Subject Details

1	Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
2	Post Colonial Literatures

3 World Classics

Linguistics and Structure of the English Language

5 Criticism and Theory

6 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
1210405		2		4	5	6	7
1210415		2	3	4	5	6	
1210416	1		3	4	5	6	7
1210417		2	3	4	5	6	7
1210421		2	3	4	5	6	7
1210424	1		3	4	5	6	7
1210431			3		5		
1210432		2	3	4	5	6	7
1210444				4			7
1210450			3	4	5		
1210451				4	5	6	
1210452		2	3	4	5	6	7
1210456		2	3	4	5	6	

1	Literary Criticism
2	Film Studies
3	Indian Writing in English
4	English Language Teaching
5	The Language of Advertising
6	Audio Visual Writing
7	Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject **B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1210506	1		3	4	5	6
1210523						6
1210546	1		3		5	6
1210549	1		3	4		6
1210550						6
1210551	1				5	6
1210552	1		3	4	5	6
1210553	1		3	4	5	6
1210555	1	2				6
1210558	1	2			5	6
1210559	1		3	4	5	6
1210561	1	2			5	6

1	Malayalam Journalism
2	Intercultural Communication
3	Media Laws and Ethics
4	Introduction to Communication Research
5	Communicative Applications in English
6	Practical: Video Project



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2210010				4	5
2210012					5
2210013		2	3	4	5
2210023	1			4	5
2210037					5

1	Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno
	Botany and Pharmacognosy
2	Environmental Studies and Phytogeography
3	Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
4	Health and Fitness Education
5	Practical II (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	3		
2210101		2		4	5	6
2210114	1	2		4	5	6
2210115		2		4	5	6
2210119		2	3	4	5	6
2210133		2	3	4	5	6
2210140		2	3	4	5	6
2210144	1	2		4	5	6
2210146				4	5	6
2210147		2	3	4	5	6
2210149				4	5	6
2210152				4	5	6
2210153				4	5	6
2210154				4	5	6
2210156					5	6

1	Organic Chemistry II
2	Physical Chemistry I
3	Physical Chemistry II
4	Introductory Economics
5	Practical II: Inorganic Volumetric Analysis
6	Practical III: Physical Chemistry Experiments



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
2210207	1	2			5	6
2210208		2	3		5	6
2210211		2	3	4	5	6
2210213		2	3	4	5	6
2210216			3		5	6
2210230					5	6
2210231					5	6
2210233			3	4	5	6
2210245	1		3	4	5	6
2210249					5	6
2210250	1	2	3		5	6
2210258		2	3	4	5	6
2210261					5	6

1	Real Analysis I
2	Complex Analysis I
3	Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
4	Differential Equations
5	Essentials of Chemistry
6	Computer Programming - I



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Statistics(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2210303	1	2	3		5
2210305	1		3		5
2210307	1		3	4	
2210310			3		5
2210322			3	4	5

Subject Details

2 Estimation

Testing of Hypothesis

4 Sample Survey Methods

5 Operations Research



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc. Physics**

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects		
2210413		3	4	5
2210414	1		4	5
2210415	1		4	5
2210417	1		4	5
2210422	1	3	4	5
2210424				5
2210428	1	3	4	5
2210449	1		4	5
2210453	1	3	4	5

Subject Details

1	Statistical Physics, Research	n Methodology and Disaster	Management

Quantum Mechanics

3 Electronics

Atomic and Molecular Physics

5 Film Appreciation



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Physics with Machine Learning

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects		
2210503	2		4	5
2210505	2			5
2210506	2			5
2210507	2	3	4	5
2210519	2	3	4	5
2210520	2		4	5
2210521				5
2210524	2	3	4	5
2210525	2	3	4	5

1	Quantum Mechanics
2	Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and Disaster Management
3	Electronics
4	Atomic and Molecular Physics
5	Communicative Applications in English



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	
2210616		2	3	4
2210618				4
2210632	1		3	4
2210639	1		3	4

1	Cell and Molecular Biology
2	Genetics and Biotechnology
3	Immunology and Microbiology
4	Introductory Economics



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects						
2210810	1			4		6	7
2210814	1	2		4	5	6	7
2210828	1			4		6	7
2210830	1		3	4		6	7
2210839	1		3	4	5	6	7

1	Computer Graphics
2	Design & Analysis of Algorithms
3	Python Programming
4	Operations Research
5	Trends in Computing
6	Python Programming Lab
7	Major Project Phase I



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
3210006				4		
3210010	1	2		4		6
3210018	1		3	4		
3210031	1		3	4	5	6
3210036	1		3	4		
3210049	1		3	4	5	6
3210057			3	4		
3210058	1	2	3	4		
3210059			3	4	5	6
3210066	1	2	3	4		
3210068	1		3	4	5	
3210075	1		3	4	5	

Subject Details

1 Fundamentals of Income Tax

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Health and Fitness Education5 Co-operative Legal System

6 Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
3210080	1	2	3		5
3210092				4	
3210093	1		3	4	5
3210095	1		3	4	5
3210105		2	3	4	5
3210109	1		3	4	5
3210110	1		3	4	5
3210113			3	4	
3210114	1		3	4	5
3210135				4	
3210136	1		3	4	5
3210137	1	2		4	5

Subject Details

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Communicative Applications in English

5 Financial Services in India



Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations December - 2023

Semester 5

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
3210245	1	2		4	5

1	Banking Theory and Practice
2	Financial Management
3	Financial Markets and Services
4	Time Series and Forecasting
5	Auditing